[image: ]						ALDES NORTH AMERICA VENTILATION CORPORATION KEY CONTACT LIST
								4521 19TH STREET COURT EAST, BRADENTON, FL 34203 LOCATION

	PHONE LINES & WEBSITE

	MAIN LINE
	941.351.3441

	TOLL FREE
	800.255.7749

	FAX
	941.351.3442

	WEBSITE
	www.aldes-na.com





	NAME
	EMAIL
	TITLE
	CONTACT REGARDING

	JOHN HARRELL
	John.Harrell@aldes.com   
	President
	Contract Agreements, Custom Projects

	GARY CRAW
	Gary.Craw@aldes.com
	Research and Development Director
	Product Development, Certifications

	JAMIE AMBEAU
	Jamie.Ambeau@aldes.com 
	Sales Engineer Leader
	Price & Availability, HRV/ERV Quotes

	DILLON KIRKLAND
	Dillon.Kirkland@aldes.com  
	Sales Engineer
	Price & Availability, General Questions, Orders

	JIM JACOBSON
	Jim.Jacobson@aldes.com 
	Strategic Account Sales Manager
	Hotels, Marriott, Large CAR/CER Orders

	SCOTT MCMURRY
	Scott.Mcmurry@aldes.com 
	Business Line Manager (Airside & FCU)
	Airside & FCU Product Lines

	GLENN THOMPSON
	Glenn.Thompson@aldes.com 
	Residential Business Development Manager
	Residential Product Sales and Training

	GARRETT ANDERSON
	Garrett.Anderson@aldes.com
	Director of Finance and IT
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Finances and IT

	SARAH HORVATH
	Sarah.Horvath@aldes.com
	Marketing Operations/Customer Service Manager
	Customer Service, Trade Shows, Website, Adv.,Mktg. & PR

	CHRIS LASIEWICKI
	Chris.Lasiewicki@aldes.com
	Marketing Assistant/Multimedia Designer
	Labels, Submittals, Artwork/Photos

	CHERYL SWEET
	Cheryl.Sweet@aldes.com 
	Accounting/Purchasing
	Purchase Orders, Accounting

	LISA HEVESY
	Lisa.Hevesy@aldes.com 
	Customer Sales Support, Sale Administration
	Customer Service

	AURILLA PACE
	Aurilla.Pace@aldes.com 
	Order Administration
	Customer Service, Order Entry, Ship Dates

	CYNTHIA TOLA
	Cynthia.Tola@aldes.com
	Logistics/Customer Service Representative
	Shipping & Receiving, Invoices





				








[image: ]						ALDES NORTH AMERICA VENTILATION CORPORATION KEY CONTACT LIST
								100 RUE CARTER, SAINT LEONARD D’ASTON, QC J0C 1MO, CANADA LOCATION

	PHONE LINES & WEBSITE

	MAIN LINE
	819.399.3400

	TOLL FREE
	800.255.7749

	FAX
	819.399.4001

	WEBSITE
	www.aldes-na.com





	NAME
	EMAIL
	TITLE
	CONTACT REGARDING

	JOHN HARRELL
	John.Harrell@aldes.com   
	President
	Contract Agreements, Custom Projects

	ADAM FECTEAU
	Adam.Fecteau@aldes.com
	Applications Engineering/Tech. Support Manager
	Technical Support

	CHRIS BENDER
	Christopher.Bender@aldes.com 
	Business Line Manager (ERV/HRV)
	HRV/ERV Product Lines

	BARRY DESORMEAU
	Barry.Desormeau@aldes.com  
	Commercial Sales Manager
	Commercial Line Questions

	CHRISTINA HERBERS
	Christina.Herbers @aldes.com 
	Regional Sales Representative
	Sales Representative Questions

	ANDRÉ JEAN
	Andre.Jean@aldes.com
	Regional Sales Representative
	Quebec Sales Rep

	MÉLODY LEMAIRE
	Melody.Lemaire@aldes.com
	Tender and Sales Technical Support
	ERV Selection, Servi-Centre Translation

	SABRINA MERCIER
	Sabrina.Mercier@aldes.com
	Residential Customer Service
	Customer Service, Order Entry, Ship Dates

	CHRISTIAN LACHAPELLE
	Christian.Lachapelle@aldes.com
	Tender and Customer Service Commercial Product Technician
	ERV Selection, IT support

	PIERRE LAROUCHE
	Pierre.Larouche@aldes.com
	After Sales Service Technician
	After Sales Service

	STÉPHANE ALLARD
	Stephane.Allard@aldes.com
	Plant Manager
	Production Manager

	CLAUDETTE FLEURENT
	Claudette.Fleurent@aldes.com
	Administrative Assistant
	Accounts Payable and Receivable

	JONATHAN PRÉVOST
	Jonathan.Prevost@aldes.com
	Application Engineer – Sales and Tender

	ERV selection, customization
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